Type CJT Series
Tyco Electronics is a leading
supplier of standard and custom-
designed power resistors for
industrial, control and general-
purpose applications.
The CJT Series of resistors are
advantageous to conventional

M – Terminal
J - Lead
How to Order
Derating Curve
Rated
Power Dimensions
(W) A B C D
60 115 98 40 20
80 140 123 40 20
100 165 148 40 20
120 190 173 40 20
150 215 197 40 20
200 165 147 60 30
300 215 197 60 30
400 265 247 60 30
500 335 317 60 30
800 400 382 61 59
1000 400 384 50 107
1200 450 434 50 107
1500 485 470 50 107
2000 550 532 50 107
Dimensions
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
R
a
te
d
 P
o
w
e
r
(%
)
Ambient Temperature (°C)
-50 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
27.8 403
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false